Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren |

Pl. Name

1. Eckelmann, Maximilian
2. Schmidt, Christian

3. Schmidt, Marcel

4. Zinnecker, Julian

Verein
HSV Sollichau

SV Bleckendorf Egeln

SGi Kalbe/Milde
SV DIANA Bitterfeld

2.45.12 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren Il

. Name

. Rihlemann, René

PI
1
2. Hunniger, Roger
3. Otte, Steffen

4

. Hintsche, Michael

n.a. Strauf}, Marcel

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
PSGi Zeitz

HSV Sollichau

SV Schlaitz

SGi Lébejin

2.45.14 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren lll

Name
. Riemer, Maik

. Hoffmann, Dirk

. Hubert, Olaf
. Freyer, Steffen

2 )
VD ~NOOTPRWN A=

. Eckelmann, Kay
n.a. Hilliger, Sven
n.a. Nickel, Michael

. Dr. Harbauer, Frank

. Voigtsberger, Uwe

. Mainka, Wolfgang

Verein

SGi Lobejln

SV Colbitz-Lindhorst
SV Hohenmolsen
SV DIANA Bitterfeld
SGi Seehausen/A.
SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV DIANA Bitterfeld
HSV Sollichau

HSV Sodllichau

SV Alsleben

2.45.16 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren IV

v
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Name

. Meil3ner, Mario
. Altenburg, Uwe

. Jaekel, Dieter
. Wiesner, Eckard

. Lehmann, Lutz

>

. Schindovski, Harald

. Hofscheier, Roland

. Hanke, Peter Gerhard

. Ponert, Reinhard

Verein

SV Holdenstedt

SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV Holdenstedt

SV Jersleben

SV DIANA Bitterfeld
SV Holdenstedt
SGi Raguhn

SV DIANA Bitterfeld
SGi Hecklingen

2.45.11 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Damen |

Pl. Name
1. Meil3ner, Doreen

2. Voigtsberger, Sabine

3. Paulus, Juliane
4. Schonfeld, Britta

n.a. Straul3, Sabine Anja

Verein

SV Bad Dirrenberg
SV DIANA Bitterfeld
SLG Aschersleben
PSGi Zeitz

SGi Lébejin
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88
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46
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0

S2

95
84
40

S2
90
85
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71
83
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64

S2
84
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94
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48

S3
84
73
48
53

S3

88
87
23
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89
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77
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67

S3
87
86
86
87
83
69
72
51

S3
88
67
94
84
0

25m Zentralfeuerpistole .30 -

S4
79
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68
40
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79
15
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84
86
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94
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67

S4

87
74
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54

S4

91

67

52
0

31. Landesmeisterschaft 2024

.38

S5
82
87
57
63

S5

93
76
19

S5

82
79
86
76
57
59

S5

81
82
80
80
72
47
18

S6
90
87
57
52

S6
86
85
81
16

S6

88
79
88
66
64
46

S6

88
79
86
85
77
34
14

ges.
508
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330

ges.
529
515
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151

ges.
523
519
501
500
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388
375

ges.
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323
178

ges.
519
472
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414
0

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



Mannschaftswertung

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen ges. Bemerkung
1. SV DIANA Bitterfeld Voigtsberger, U. (500); Jaekel, D. (492); Voigtsberger, S. (472) 1464
2. SV Holdenstedt Schindovski, H. (516); Altenburg, U. (503); Wiesner, E. (421) 1440

3. SV Bad Dirrenberg Meil3ner, D. (519); Mei3ner, M. (506); Freyer, S. (388) 1413



